
Pos. Score Prize Pos. Score Prize
2nd Q - 677 S - 194 $130.00 2nd Q - 666 S - 220 $130.00

3rd Q - 705 S - 181 $120.00 3rd Q - 697 S - 179 $120.00

4th Q - 663 $105.00 4th Q - 656 $105.00

5th Q - 587 $80.00 5th Q - 619 $100.00

6th Q - 583 $95.00 6th Q - 617 $95.00

7th Q - 579 $90.00 7th Q - 587 $90.00

8th Q - 568 $85.00 8th Q - 566 $85.00

9th Q - 487 $80.00 9th Q - 563 $80.00

$106.00

9th

# Entries 9 # Entries 14

Pos. Score Pos. Score
1st Advance - 520 (2 games) 1st Advance - 546 (2 games)

2nd 1/2 Off Entry - 526 (2 games)

# Cashing 1 # Cashing 2

Mike Holland

Greg Gertsch

Tim Bryden

Tournament Champion

"A" Division Quarter Finalists "B" Division Quarter Finalists

Bowler Name Bowler Name

Tournament Runner - Up

1st - (B) Brian Cail - $1,500.00                              

Quarters - 660 - Semis - 254  - Finals - 233

2nd - (A) Ron Gonzales - $750.00

Quarters - 673 - Semis - 221 - Finals - 225

David Kurlan

Ben Dewberry

Ben Spencer

Mike Barcus

Dylan Taylor

Charlie Light

Bo Copeland

Chris Ingram

Brian Roever

"A" Division Mid Week Qualifying

Lisa Hiller

Tom Large

Lynn ArthurTravis Hammond

"B" Division Mid-Week Qualifying

Saturday Cut Scores Saturday Cut Scores

Bowler Name Bowler Name

Chris Ingram Greg Gertsch

Mike Holland

AMF Union Hills Lanes Results  
91 Entries - 24 Prize Winners - 1 in 3.8 Cash Ratio   

$3,840.00 Finals Total Paid Out 



Cut Ratio 1 in 10 Cut Ratio 1 in 7

# Entries 15 # Entries 10

Pos. Score Pos. Score
1st Advance - 655 1st Advance - 697

2nd Advance - 646 2nd Advance - 682

3rd Advance - 639 Insurance Adv. - 645

Insurance Adv. - 639

S & W  Adv. - 635

# Advancing 5 # Advancing 3

Cut Ratio 1 in 3 Cut Ratio 1 in 3.6

# Entries 9 # Entries 15

Pos. Score Pos. Score
1st Advance - 673 1st Advance - 763

2nd Advance - 647 2nd Advance - 670

Insurance Adv. - 642 3rd Advance - 669

Insurance Adv. - 660

S & W. Advance - 655

# Advancing 3 # Advancing 5

Cut Ratio 1 in 3 Cut Ratio 1 in 3

# Entries 3 # Entries 5

Pos. Score Pos. Score
Free Entry W/Progressive 1st Free Entry W/Progressive

# Entries 3 # Entries 8

1st Free Entry W/Progressive 1st Free Entry W/Progressive

2nd 1/2 Off Entry

Prize Winners 1 Prize Winners 3

Cut/Cash Ratio 1 in 3 Cut/Cash Ratio 1 in 3.66

"A" Division Weekend Qualifying "B" Division Weekend Qualifying

Sunday Cut Scores Sunday Cut Scores

Bowler Name Bowler Name

Lynn Arthur

Tim Bryden

Ron Gonzales

Travis Hammond

Ben Spencer

Mike Barcus

Bowler Name Bowler Name

Brian Cail

David Kurlan

Saturday Cut Scores Saturday Cut Scores

Brian Roever

Charlie Light

Tom Large

Bo Copeland

Mike Holland

Dylan Taylor

"A" Division Weekend Qualifying "B" Division Weekend Qualifying

Lisa Hiller

Ben Dewberry

"A" Division Weekend Qualifying "B" Division Weekend Qualifying

Saturday Cut Scores Saturday Cut Scores

Chuck Kremer

Sunday Cut Scores Sunday Cut Scores

Bowler Name

Ben Dewberry

Bowler Name

Howard Staruse

Danny Del LlanoDylan Taylor




